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Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2010: 00:39,50   2009: 00:39,00   2008: 00:39,00   2007: 00:39,00   2005 bis 2006: 00:39,00   2004 und älter: 00:36,50

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,80
2. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,89
3. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:36,51
4. Clara Lou Küsel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,60
5. Carlotta Girbig 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:37,78
6. Nelli Tiedemann 2010 WSG Wunstorf 00:38,20
7. Léah Takenga 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,33
8. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:38,53
9. Lena Gandert 2010 SG Wiste 00:38,58
10. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 00:38,75
11. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:38,87

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 00:32,45
2. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,60
3. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 00:36,03
4. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:37,74
5. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:37,95
6. Lene Eersink 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 00:38,17
7. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:39,36 ENM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 00:33,78
2. Yosefina Deneff 2008 ATS Cuxhaven 00:34,85
3. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:35,51
4. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,53
5. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 00:35,68
6. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,84
7. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:36,31
8. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 00:37,28
9. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,66
10. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 00:37,68
11. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,76
12. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,81
13. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 00:37,86
14. Blia Flemming 2008 SSG Wolfenbüttel 00:37,89
15. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 00:38,01
16. Luna Gebauer 2008 VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:38,26
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:33,35
2. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:35,43
3. Jule Dirks 2007 SG RethenSarstedt 00:35,85
4. Malou Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,27
5. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:36,73
6. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,57
7. Antonia Sophie Böger 2007 SV Garbsen 00:37,95
8. Theresa Hilzendeger 2007 SC Bodenteich 00:38,99
9. Mia-Malin Vogel 2007 Stader Schwimmverein 00:39,30 ENM
10. Hannah Kirsten 2007 TSV Buchholz 08 00:39,33 ENM
11. Emilie Schefter 2007 SG Syke / Barrien 00:39,68 ENM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 W98 Hannover 00:31,26
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 00:33,62
3. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:33,92
4. Leonie Roosen 2006 TV Meppen 00:35,36
5. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,69
6. Hanna Wissel 2005 SGS Hannover 00:36,03
7. Luise Runge 2005 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:36,07
8. Insa Heins 2005 TuS Zeven 00:36,23
9. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:36,24
10. Liv Dykan Andrés 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:36,99
11. Nora Sowinski 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:37,09
12. Fiona Saalbach 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,18
13. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:37,71
14. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:37,91
15. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:37,97
16. Swantje Keunecke 2005 Hannover 96 00:38,19
17. Bo Emilia Grad 2005 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:38,29
18. Hannah Lina Pfaffl 2006 SGS Barsinghausen 00:38,74
19. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:39,40 ENM
20. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,47 ENM

abgemeldet
Melina Falk 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 W98 Hannover 00:31,26
2. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 00:32,32
3. Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96 00:32,45
4. Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover 00:32,69
5. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:33,35
6. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 00:33,62
7. Ina Gering 2008 SC Osnabrück 04 00:33,78
8. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:33,85
9. Nicole Barth 2006 SV Burgwedel 00:33,92
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
10. Neele Knoke 1998 SG Böhmetal 00:34,01
11. Sarah Deters 2002 Haselünner SV 00:34,52
12. Merle Maeß 2002 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:34,76
13. Yosefina Deneff 2008 ATS Cuxhaven 00:34,85
14. Janne Saßenberg 1997 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:34,97
15. Charlotte Freytag 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,21
16. Leonie Roosen 2006 TV Meppen 00:35,36
17. Ronja Härle 2007 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:35,43
18. Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:35,51
19. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35,53
20. Marie Marpert 2009 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,60
21. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 00:35,68
22. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 W98 Hannover 00:35,69
23. Hayley Harmelink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,80
24. Hannah Jil Wieckberg 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,84
25. Jule Dirks 2007 SG RethenSarstedt 00:35,85
26. Olivia Schröder 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:35,89
27. Hanna Wissel 2005 SGS Hannover 00:36,03
27. Kim Kägebein 2009 SGS Hannover 00:36,03
29. Luise Runge 2005 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:36,07
30. Insa Heins 2005 TuS Zeven 00:36,23
31. Jevste Vredenborg 2006 SV Sigiltra Sögel 00:36,24
32. Malou Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,27
33. Manon Warth 2003 W98 Hannover 00:36,30
34. Finja Kruthoff 2008 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:36,31
35. Pauline Kramer 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:36,51
36. Clara Lou Küsel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,60
37. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:36,73
38. Paula Morales Lang 1999 SGS Hannover 00:36,97 ENM
39. Liv Dykan Andrés 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:36,99
40. Nora Sowinski 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:37,09
41. Fiona Saalbach 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,18
42. Mette Jüngerhans 2008 SV Haren 00:37,28
43. Jeslyn Janie Petzoldt 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,57
44. Heidi Wissel 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,66
45. Charlotte Marie Chmelensky 2008 SC Bodenteich 00:37,68
46. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:37,71
47. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:37,74
48. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,76
49. Carlotta Girbig 2010 VfV Hildesheim 00:37,78
50. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 00:37,81
51. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 00:37,86
52. Blia Flemming 2008 SSG Wolfenbüttel 00:37,89
53. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:37,91
54. Antonia Sophie Böger 2007 SV Garbsen 00:37,95
54. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:37,95
56. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:37,97
57. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 00:38,01
58. Lene Eersink 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 00:38,17
59. Swantje Keunecke 2005 Hannover 96 00:38,19
60. Nelli Tiedemann 2010 WSG Wunstorf 00:38,20
61. Luna Gebauer 2008 VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:38,26
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noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
62. Bo Emilia Grad 2005 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:38,29
63. Léah Takenga 2010 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:38,33
64. Leefke Koops 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:38,53
65. Lena Gandert 2010 SG Wiste 00:38,58
66. Hannah Lina Pfaffl 2006 SGS Barsinghausen 00:38,74
67. Gabriela Romero Rana 2010 W98 Hannover 00:38,75
68. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:38,87
69. Theresa Hilzendeger 2007 SC Bodenteich 00:38,99
70. Mia-Malin Vogel 2007 Stader Schwimmverein 00:39,30 ENM
71. Hannah Kirsten 2007 TSV Buchholz 08 00:39,33 ENM
72. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:39,36 ENM
73. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:39,40 ENM
74. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,47 ENM
75. Emilie Schefter 2007 SG Syke / Barrien 00:39,68 ENM
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